CBS™ with SST XD Tensioners
CBS™ with Bolt Tensioners
(HD CBS™ shown)
CBS™ Continuous Blade
Secondary™ Belt Cleaner
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual

ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODEmm in.
1
CBS Pole
(Ø73mm Diameter)
450 18 CBS450P 104413 CBS450P 104413 CBS450P-S/S 106569 CBS450P-S/S 106569
600 24 CBS600P 104414 CBS600P 104414 CBS600P-S/S 106570 CBS600P-S/S 106570
750 30 CBS750P 104415 CBS750P 104415 CBS750P-S/S 106571 CBS750P-S/S 106571
900 36 CBS900P 104416 CBS900P 104416 CBS900P-S/S 106572 CBS900P-S/S 106572
1050 42 CBS1050P 104417 CBS1050P 104417 CBS1050P-S/S 106573 CBS1050P-S/S 106573
1200 48 CBS1200P 104418 CBS1200P 104418 CBS1200P-S/S 106574 CBS1200P-S/S 106574
1350 54 CBS1350P 104419 CBS1350P 104419 CBS1350P-S/S 106575 CBS1350P-S/S 106575
CBS HD Pole
(Ø73mm Diameter
Extra Heavy)
1500 60 CBSHD-1500P 84086 CBSHD-1500P 84086 CBSHD-1500P 84116 CBSHD-1500P 84116
1800 72 CBSHD-1800P 84087 CBSHD-1800P 84087 CBSHD-1800P 84117 CBSHD-1800P 84117
2100 84 CBSHD-2100P 84088 CBSHD-2100P 84088 CBSHD-2100P 84118 CBSHD-2100P 84118
2400 96 CBSHD-2400P 84089 CBSHD-2400P 84089 CBSHD-2400P 84119 CBSHD-2400P 84119
MILD STEEL STAINLESS STEEL
SST XD TENSIONER
REF DESCRIPTION
SPRING

12 Pole Clamp Kit Left CCKHDL 79225 CCKHDL-S/S 79227
12a Pole Clamp Kit Right CCKHDR 79229 CCKHDR-S/S 79231
13 Mounting Bracket - Left Hand PMBL 75516 PMBL-S/S 75518
13a Mounting Bracket - Right Hand PMBR 75519 PMBR-S/S 75521
CBS™ Flat & Curved Blades
Replacement Blades
FLAT BLADE CURVED BLADE
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODEmm in.
450 18 CBSBLD18F 79947 CBSBLD18C 91527
600 24 CBSBLD24F 79948 CBSBLD24C 91528
750 30 CBSBLD30F 79949 CBSBLD30C 91529
900 36 CBSBLD36F 79950 CBSBLD36C 91530
1050 42 CBSBLD42F 79951 CBSBLD42C 91531
1200 48 CBSBLD48F 79952 CBSBLD48C 91532
1350 54 CBSBLD54F 79953 CBSBLD54C 91533
1500 60 CBSBLD60F 79954 CBSBLD60C 91534
1800 72 CBSBLD72F 79955 CBSBLD72C 91535
2100 84 CBSBLD84F 79956 CBSBLD84C 91536
2400 96 CBSBLD96F 79957 CBSBLD96C 91537
Lead time: 2 weeks; shaded items 12–14 weeks
detail1
1 12a
13a